Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

L = 1.65V to 3.6V
32 = 32Kbit
Ordering Code Package Density
Operating
Voltage
Device
Grade
Ship
Carrier Qty. Carrier
RM24C32C-LSNI-B
SN
32 Kbit 1.65V to 3.6V
Industrial
(-40C to
85C)
Tube 100
RM24C32C-LSNI-T Reel 4000
RM24C32C-LTAI-B
TA
Tube 100
RM24C32C-LTAI-T
Reel 4000
RM24C32C-LMAI-T MA Reel 5000
RM24C32C-LCSI-T CS Contact Factory
Package Type
SN 8-lead 0.150" wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (JEDEC SOIC)
TA 8-lead 3 x 4.4 mm, Thin Shrink Small Outline Package
MA 8-pad, 2 x 3 x 0.6mm, Thermally Enhanced Plastic Ultra Thin Dual Flat No Lead Package (UDFN)
CS Wafer Level Chip Scale Package
 19RM24C32C-L
DS-RM24C32C-L–095D–11/2016
15. Revision History
Doc. Rev. Date Comments
RM24C32C-L-095A 9/2015 Initial document release.
RM24C32C-L-095B 1/2016 Corrected Temperature Grade to Industrial (-40C to 85C). Changed document status
to Preliminary.
RM24C32C-L-095C 4/2016 Updated Icc3 specification. Added Typical Characteristics Figure 12-1.
RM24C32C-L-095D 11/2016 Various formatting updates.
Corporate Office
California | USA
Adesto Headquarters
3600 Peterson Way